
Batch 1       
(10am to 12pm)

Batch 2           
(12:30pm to 2:30pm)

Batch 3                             
(3pm to 5pm)

1 9/6/2021
T150830001- 
T150830030

T150830031- 
T150830060

T150830061- 
T1508330090

Sandip Foundation’s
Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management

Mahiravani, Nashik-422 213
Department of Civil Engineering
OR/PR EXAM-2021(June 2021)

Time Table
CLASS-TE                                                                                                                                         SEM -II

Sr. NoClass

Batch and Time

Name of Subject Exam 
Type

Course No. of 
Students

Exam Date

T150830001- 
T150830030

T150830031- 
T150830060

T150830061- 
T1508330090

2015 174

5

T150830121- 
T150830150

T150830151- 
T150830189 +BACKLOG

3

174

PR

11/6/2021

4 8/6/2021
T150830091- 
T150830120

TE SEMINAR OR

7/6/2021

STRUCTURAL DESIGN-IITE

TE ENVIRONMENTAL ENGG-I

OR
2015 
AND 
2012

T150830001- T150830189

T150830151- 
T150830189+ BACKLOG

T150830121- 
T150830150

T150830091- 
T150830120

10/6/20212

2015 174

7 TE
HYDROLOGY AND WATER 
RESOURCES ENGG

OR 2015 1 7/6/2021
BACKLOG 
STUDENTS

8 TE STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I OR
2015 
AND  
2012

2 8/6/2021
BACKLOG 
STUDENTS

9 TE FLUID MECHANICS-II OR 2015 1 9/6/2021
BACKLOG 
STUDENTS

Prof. K.A.Salunke Dr. Dipak P. Patil
Exam Coordinator Principal

Prof.(Dr.) K.L.Bidkar
HoD

Instructions for Students:

1) The mode of exam conduction will be online and follow timing strictly

2) The platform for online exam will be Google Meet/Zoom

3) The individual student must keep himself available with the own internet facility with sufficient data package

4) Their should not be Background noise 

5) For seminar exam PPTs , demo video and soft copy of report must be provided to department

TE SEMINAR OR T150830001- T1508301892015 174

6 12/6/2021


