Sandip Foundation's Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management Mahiravani, Nashik-422 213

Department of Civil Engineering OR/PR EXAM-2021(June 2021)

Time Table

CLASS-TE

SEM -II

		CLASS-TE		SEM -II					
Sr. No	c Class	Name of Subject	Exam Type	Course	No. of Students	Exam Date	Batch and Time		
							Batch 1 (10am to 12pm)	Batch 2 (12:30pm to 2:30pm)	Batch 3 (3pm to 5pm)
1		STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II	OR	2015 AND 2012	174	9/6/2021	T150830001- T150830030	T150830031- T150830060	T150830061- T1508330090
2	TE					10/6/2021	T150830091- T150830120	T150830121- T150830150	T150830151- T150830189+ BACKLOG
3	те	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGG-I	PR	2015	174	7/6/2021	T150830001- T150830030	T150830031- T150830060	T150830061- T1508330090
4						8/6/2021	T150830091- T150830120	T150830121- T150830150	T150830151- T150830189 +BACKLOG
5	TE	SEMINAR	OR	2015	174	11/6/2021	T150830001- T150830189		
6						12/6/2021			
7	TE	HYDROLOGY AND WATER RESOURCES ENGG	OR	2015	1	7/6/2021	BACKLOG STUDENTS		
8	TE	STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I	OR	2015 AND 2012	2	8/6/2021	BACKLOG STUDENTS		
9	TE	FLUID MECHANICS-II	OR	2015	1	9/6/2021	BACKLOG STUDENTS		

Instructions for Students:

- 1) The mode of exam conduction will be online and follow timing strictly
- 2) The platform for online exam will be Google Meet/Zoom
- 3) The individual student must keep himself available with the own internet facility with sufficient data package
- 4) Their should not be Background noise
- 5) For seminar exam PPTs , demo video and soft copy of report must be provided to department

Prof. K.A.Salunke

Exam Coordinator

Prof.(Dr.) K.L.Bidkar

HoD

Dr. Dipak P. Patil Principal